
"4."
"5."
"6."
"8."

38,295.00$              

0

Date:

Date:

Date:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No. ONE (1) & FINAL

Pete Panepinto, MAYOR

CONTRACTOR

Recommended:

Adjustment of contract quantities for final "in-place" quantities:

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated April 11, 2017, and all provisions of the
contract will apply thereto.

NET CHANGE - INCREASE:
4,000.00$   4,670.00$   

3,500.00  
1,170.00$   

is therefore 7-Jun-17

The sum of 670.00$   is hereby ADDED TO the original contract price and the

-  
3,000.00  

Decrease Install Flowable Fill to 5 CY (-5 CY @ $200.00/CY) 1,000.00  

-  
Increase R/R Concrete Sidewalk to 29.5 SY (+19.5 SY @ $ 60.00/SY)

Decrease R/R Conc. Pedestrian Bridge Abutment

-$   

-  

INCREASEDECREASE

OWNER:

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER

TO CONTRACTOR:

DATE:

Increase R/R 24" BCCMP to 100 LF (+50 LF @ $70.00/LF)

City of Hammond, LA

MAGEE EXCAVATION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Phoenix Square Pedestrian Bridge RepairPROJECT:

September 26, 2017

DESCRIPTION

Approved:

670.00$   
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Accepted:

total adjusted price to date is therefore

calendar days.  The completion dateThe contract time shall be INCREASED by 

Jay C. Pittman, P.E.


	Sheet1

