CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

PROJECT:	Phoenix Square Pedestrian Bridge Repair			
OWNER:	City of Hammond, LA			

TO CONTRACTOR: MAGEE EXCAVATION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DATE: September 26, 2017

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DECREASE		INCREASE	
Adjustment of contract quar	ntities for final "in-place" quantities:				
"4." Increase R/R Concret	te Sidewalk to 29.5 SY (+19.5 SY @ \$ 60.00/SY)	\$	-	\$	1,170.00
"5." Increase R/R 24" BC	CMP to 100 LF (+50 LF @ \$70.00/LF)		-		3,500.00
"6." Decrease R/R Conc.	Pedestrian Bridge Abutment		3,000.00		-
"8." Decrease Install Flow	vable Fill to 5 CY (-5 CY @ \$200.00/CY)		1,000.00		-
	CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:	\$	4,000.00	\$	4,670.00
	NET CHANGE - INCREASE:			\$	670.00

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated April 11, 2017, and all provisions of the contract will apply thereto.

The sum of \$	670.00 is hereby	ADDED T	O the original of	contract price ar	nd the
total adjusted price to date is therefore		\$	38,295.00	_	
The contract time shall be is therefore	e INCREASED by 7-Jun-17		0	_calendar days.	The completion date
Accepted:	CON	TRACTO	R	Date:	
Recommended:	Jay C.	Pittman, P	P.E.	Date:	
Approved:	Pete Pane	pinto, MA	YOR	Date:	